

# 2016 Annual Partner Sponsorship

Platinum Level - Lunch Sponsor

(Monthly Luncheons are held the 3<sup>rd</sup> Wednesday of each month)

## **Lunch Sponsor Benefits**

#### \$5,000

- Your company name listed on CREW Dallas page in CREW Network's Annual Report
- Opportunity to serve as the "Featured Lunch Sponsor" at one (1) CREW Dallas monthly luncheon
- Opportunity to address CREW Dallas members and guests from the podium for up to five (5) minutes at the luncheon featuring your company as the Lunch Sponsor
- Opportunity to distribute company materials at the CREW Dallas monthly luncheon featuring your company as the Lunch Sponsor
- Four (4) complimentary reserved seats at the CREW Dallas monthly luncheon featuring your company as the Lunch Sponsor
- Your company name displayed at each regular monthly luncheon program during the year
- Your company logo on the CREW Dallas website for 12 months with hyperlink to homepage
- Two (2) complimentary seats at the CREW Dallas regular monthly luncheons
- Eight (8) tickets to the annual CREW Dallas Golf Classic 19th Hole Party (April 2016)
- Complimentary dues for one (1) CREW Dallas Full or Associate Membership\*
- A lunch meeting with two CREW Dallas Board Members to discuss how CREW Dallas can benefit your business and employees

\*Individuals are subject to current qualifications and application requirements for Full and Associate Membership. The membership and dues are not transferrable to another individual or company.

Company Name:	
(Please write as it sho	ould appear in printed materials)
Address:	
City:	State/Zip:
Contact Name:	
Telephone:	Email:
Please check one of the following:	
	voicing January, March and May at Platinum Level or above)
Enclosed is my check for \$made	e payable to CREW Dallas
Mastercard Visa American Expres	s
Card Number:	Expiration Date:
Name on Card:	
Signature:	

#### **CREW Dallas**

14785 Preston Road, Suite 550, Dallas, Texas 75254 Attention: Kim Hopkins, Executive Director Phone: 214.890.6490 Fax: 214.890.6491 Email: <u>khopkins@crew-dallas.org</u> Website: <u>www.crew-dallas.org</u>



# **2016 Annual Partner Sponsorship** Gold Level - *Lunch Co-Sponsor*

(Monthly Luncheons are held the  $3^{rd}$  Wednesday of each month)

# Lunch Co-Sponsor Benefits

### \$3,500

- Opportunity to Co-Sponsor one (1) CREW Dallas monthly luncheon
- Address CREW Members and guests from podium for up to two (2) minutes at one (1) CREW Dallas monthly luncheon featuring your company as a Co-Sponsor
- Opportunity to distribute company materials at the CREW Dallas regular monthly luncheon featuring your company as a Co-Sponsor
- Two (2) complimentary reserved seats at the CREW Dallas regular monthly luncheon featuring your company as a Co-Sponsor
- Two (2) complimentary seats at CREW Dallas regular monthly luncheons
- Your company name on CREW Dallas web site for 12 months with hyperlink to home page
- Complimentary dues for one (1) CREW Dallas Full or Associate Membership\*

\*Individuals are subject to current qualifications and application requirements for Full and Associate Membership. The membership and dues are not transferrable to another individual or company.

Company Name:(Please write as	it should appear in printed materials)	
Address:		
City:	State/Zip:	
Contact Name:		
Telephone:	Email:	
Please check one of the following: <ul> <li>I will use this as my invoice.</li> <li>Enclosed is my check for \$r</li> <li>Mastercard</li> <li>Visa</li> </ul>	nade payable to <b>CREW Dallas</b> press	
Card Number:	Expiration Date:	
Name on Card:		
Signature:		

CREW Dallas 14785 Preston Road, Suite 550, Dallas, Texas 75254 Attention: Kim Hopkins, Executive Director Phone: 214.890.6490 Fax: 214.890.6491 Email: <u>khopkins@crew-dallas.org</u> Website: <u>www.crew-dallas.org</u>